ASHWANI KHEMKA

205,P.N. KOTHARI IND. ESTATE., L.B.S. MARG, BHANDUP (W) MUMBAI - 400 078. INDIA TEL: 022 - 67290900

Date: 09.01.2024

To,
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir / Madam

Ref: Scrip Code:

SUB: Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acauisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

This with continuation of our email dtd. 26th September 2023 and in reply to Exchange email dtd. 9th January 2024, we are submitting herewith the revised disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

In earlier Disclosure dtd. 26th September 2023, there is a totalling mistake in post-acquisition shareholding. In earlier disclosure dtd. 26th September 2023, total of pot acquisition shareholding is mentioned as 32,32,061 instead of 32,33,061.

Kindly find the revised disclosure with correct post acquisition shareholding.

Yours Faithfully,

Mr. Ashwani Khemka

Encl: As above

C/c to Sanjivani Paranteral Limited

Revised disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	SANJIVANI PARAN	TERAL LTD			
Name(s) of the acquirer / Seller and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	ACQUIRER: 1. Ashwani Khemka Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer(s): Other Shareholders of TC belonging to its Promoter and Promoter Group: 1. Naina Khemka				
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes				
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited				
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	share/voting c capital s wherever c		% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)		
Before the acquisition / sale under consideration, holding of :					
	Please refer Annexure 1				
a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	Prior to present acquisition of the shares amongst Promoter and Promoter group, Acquirer held 30,15,451 (30.16%) equity shares of TC, and				
e) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	Promoter group of the TC (including Acquirer(s and Seller(s) aggregated to 32,22,861 (32.23%)				
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T-C (specify holding in each category) 	equity shares of ca				
Total (a+b+c+d) #	3222861	32.23	32.23		
Details of acquisition/sale	Please refer Annexure 1				
 Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold 	10200	0.10	0,10		
b. VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	-	-	27815		
warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold		•	•		



d. Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer .	•	+	-		
Total (a+b+c+/-d)	10000	0.10	0.10		
After the acquisition /sale , holding of:	Please refer Annexure 1				
a) Shares carrying voting rights	After the present acquisition of the share amongst Promoter and Promoter group, Acquire hold 30,25,651 (30.26 %) equity shares of TC, and the entire shareholding of the Promoter and				
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer					
c) VRs otherwise than by shares	Promoter group of the TC (including Acquirer an Seller(s) aggregated to 32,32,061 (32.33%) equipments of the transfer of carrying voting rights of TC.				
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition 					
Total (a+b+c+d) #	32,33,061	32.33	32.33		
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open Market	rket			
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	25-09-2023				
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale *	9998300 equity shares of FV Re. 10/-				
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale *	9998300 equity shares of FV Re. 10/-				
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition **	9998300 equity shares of FV Re. 10/-				

Indicates the entire shareholding of the of the promoter and promoter group in the TC. Note that the Acquirers and sellers are part of the promoter and promoter group and the aggregate shareholding of the promoter and promoter group prior to the aforesaid transfers and after the aforesaid transfers has remained unchanged.

(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 31 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

(ASHWANI KHEMKA)

Date: 09-01-2024 Place: Mumbai

Annexure - 1

Name of Shareholder(s)	Before the acquisition / sale under consideration			Details of acquisition/sale			After the acquisition/sale		
		% w.r.t.total share/votin g capital wherever applicable(*	% w.r.t. total diluted share/votin g capital of the TC (**)	Number	% w.r.t.total share/votin g capital wherever applicable(*	w.r.t. total diluted share/votin		% w.r.t.total share/votin g capital wherever applicable(*	% w.r.t. total diluted share/votin g capital of the TC (**)
Acquirer		-							
1.Ashwani Khemka	30,15,451	30.16	30.16	10,200	0.10	0.10	30,25,651	30.26	30.26
TOTAL (a)	30,15,451	30.16	30.16	10,200	0.10	0.10	30,25,651	30.26	30.26
Promoter and PAC(s)									
Naina Khemka	2,07,410	2.07	2.07		1-	4	2,07,410	2.07	2.07
TOTAL (b)	2,07,410	2.07	2.07				2,07,410	2.07	2.07
GRAND TOTAL (a) + (b) (Consisting of Promoter and Promoter Group)	32,22,861	32.23	32.23	10,200	0.10	0.10	32,33,061	32.33	32.33

(Ashwani Khemka)

Date: 09.01.2024

Place : Mumbai